26.12.2024.

BONUS ODDS

ENHANCE YOUR WIN WITH THREE BONUS ODDS

SUPER 4 +1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgilnzftl}:)ns Both Teams to Score ngr%.:eli - Tmezrm: -
Hour ‘O.No.‘ 1 X 2 X | 12 | X2 |uwcer25| over2s | overas | overss | 2-5 [smasen|usmazen| gg | ng [ogtoves|ogeovas| owros | 1-3 | owros | 1-3
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
14:30| 2401 [HEARTS HIBERNIAN 2.30/3.55|3.35|1.40|1.36|1.72]2.05|1.80|3.001.30|1.40]1.65|2.85]|1.70|2.25|2.10|3.45[|1.25|1.35]|1.35|1.45
17:00| 2012 [NOTT.FOREST TOTTENHAM 2.45|3.75]12.95|1.48|1.34|1.65]|2.65|1.50|2.25|1.20|1.35]|1.45|2.30|1.50|2.70|1.70|2.50|1.15|1.35]|1.15|1.35
17:00|{ 2120 [NORWICH MILLWALL 2.30/3.40|3.50)1.37|1.39|1.72]1.65|2.30 | 4.35|1.45|1.50]2.00|4.05]|2.05|1.80|2.75|4.75|1.35|1.40]|1.50 | 1.55
19:00| 1029 [PALERMO BARI 2.00/3.65|4.3511.29(1.37|1.98]|1.85|2.00|3.55|1.35|1.45]1.80|3.25]|2.00|1.85|2.55|4.05|1.25|1.35]|1.60 | 1.65
19:30|{ 1804 [MECHELEN STANDARD 1.85|3.75|4.75|1.24 1 1.33|2.10|2.00 | 1.85|3.15|1.35|/1.40|1.70|2.90]| 1.85|2.00|2.30|3.55]|1.15|1.35]| 1.55 | 1.60
21:30/ 1030 [SAMPDORIA CARRARESE 2.45|3.35|3.25|1.42|1.40|1.65]|1.65|2.30|4.35|1.45|1.50]2.00|4.05]|2.00|1.80|2.75|4.75|1.35|1.40]1.50 | 1.55
21:45/ 1805 |GENT ST.GILLOISE 3.35/3.55|2.30]1.72|1.36|1.40]|2.10|1.75|2.85|1.30|1.40]1.65|2.75]|1.65|2.30 | 2.00 | 3.30|1.40|1.45]1.20 | 1.35
L he half
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Points ﬁ:]see _a :v:l:lj ata1e Match Winner
Hour ‘O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X | x 1 X 2 | man | 12 2 | Han | 1 2 |ToTAL| under | over | ves | mo 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 | 47 48 803 | 805
20:00‘ 8867 ‘ULM ‘BESIKTAS 2.35/15.4]1.85]2.04|1.65]|2.15|154|1.95| 1.5 |2.00|2.00] 0.5 | 1.95|1.95|173.5/ 2.00 | 2.00 2.2011.80
HANDBALL Final Result Match Handicap 1st Half Result 1st Half Handicap Goals Total Goals 1st Half Total Goals 2nd Half Total Goals
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 | Han | 1 2 1 X 2 | man | 1 2 | TotAL| under | over |TOTAL| under | over |TOTAL| under | over
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 61 62 91 90 92 19 21 200 | 202 205 | 207 590 | 592
18:30‘ 7473 ‘EISENACH ‘HAMBURG 1.8018.25|2.55|-0.5|1.80|2.00|2.00|6.20|2.45]|-0.5|2.00|1.85|59.5|1.95|/1.95]|29.5|1.95|1.95]|29.5|1.95|1.95
AMERICAN FOOTBALL Final Result Match Handicap 1st Half Result Handicap goals first half Total Points 1st Half Total Points 2nd Half Total Points
Hour ‘O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 | Han 1 2 1 X 2 | Han 1 2 | TOTAL | wnder | over |TOTAL | under | over | TOTAL | under | over
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 61 62 91 90 92 19 21 200 | 202 205 | 207 590 | 592
03:1 5‘ 8868 ‘CHICAGO ‘SEATTLE 2.80/14.4]1160] 4.5 [1.95]/2.00]2.75/9.30 | 1.70| 2.5 |1.95[1.95]|42.5|1.95|2.00]20.5|1.95]/1.95]|21.5{1.95|1.95
SUPER 6 + 1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgiznz:t%ns Both Teams to Score Tm;%v;f - Tmé%vael? -
Hour ‘O.No.‘ 1 X 2 X | 12 | X2 |ucer2s| over2s | overas | overts | 2-5 [wmaven|tsmazen| gg | ng | ogsoves|ggaovas| owros | 1-3 | owros | 13
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
16:00| 1028 [SPEZIA MANTOVA 1.55]4.40|7.80|1.15/1.29/2.80|1.95|/1.95|3.30|1.35|/1.40|1.75|2.95|2.15|1.80|2.55|3.95]|1.15|1.35|1.85|1.95
17:00{ 2011 [CHELSEA FULHAM 1.55]4.60|7.05|1.16|1.27 |2.75|2.50 | 1.60|2.35|1.25|1.30|1.50 | 2.25]|1.70 | 2.30 | 2.05|2.95]|1.10| 1.35]| 1.55 | 1.65
22:00| 2121 |STOKE LEEDS 7.80/4.40]1.55]2.80|1.29|1.15]2.00|1.90|3.20|1.30|1.40]1.75|2.85]|2.10|1.85|2.45/3.85/1.80|1.90]|1.15|1.35
L he half
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Points ﬁ:]see _a :v:l:lj ata1e Match Winner
Hour ‘O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X | x 1 X 2 | man | 12 2 | Han | 1 2 |ToTAL| under | over | ves | mo 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 | 47 48 803 | 805
20:00‘ 7081 ‘MONACO ‘EFES 1.55]16.6|3.35|1.42|2.75|1.65|15.6 | 2.65| -5.5 |2.00|2.00| -2.5 | 1.95| 1.95|171.5| 2.00 | 2.00 1.45|3.15
VOLEYBALL Match Winner Match Sets Handicap 1st SetWinner | 2nd Set Winner Match Points Handicap Total Sets Total Points 1st Set Total Points
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 2 HAN 1 2 1 2 1 2 HAN 1 2 3 4 5 | TOTAL | under | over | TOTAL | under | over
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 593 | 594 466 | 468 | 391 | 392 | 393 460 | 462 463 | 465
18:00‘ 8869 ‘PADOVA TARANTO 1.60]2.50]|-1.5|2.05/1.85]|1.70|2.25|1.70|2.25]| -5.5|1.95|1.95]| 3.45| 2.55 | 2.85 |185.5/ 1.90 | 2.00 | 45.5 | 2.00 | 1.90
HANDBALL Final Result Match Handicap 1st Half Result 1st Half Handicap Goals Total Goals 1st Half Total Goals 2nd Half Total Goals
Hour ‘O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 | Han 1 2 1 X 2 | Han 1 2 | TOTAL | wnder | over |TOTAL | under | over | TOTAL | under | over
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 61 62 91 90 92 19 21 200 | 202 205 | 207 590 | 592
20:00‘ 7479 ‘GUMMERSBACH ‘FUCHSE BERLIN 3.55/8.85/1.55| 2.5 {1.90/2.00{3.20|7.30|1.65]| 1.5 | 1.80]2.15]61.5/1.95]/1.95]|30.5|1.95]/1.95/30.5|1.95|1.95
SUPER 8 + 1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgiznz:t%ns Both Teams to Score Tm;%v;f - Tmé%vael? -
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X 12 X2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 2-5 |1+falsh|1+haz:sh| gg ng | gg8ov25 | go&ov35 | over05 1-3 | overos | 1-3
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
14:30{ 2010 [MAN.CITY EVERTON 1.45]5.45|8.25|1.15/1.23|3.25|2.55|1.60|2.40|1.25|1.35|1.55|2.30|1.90|2.10|2.20|3.15]|1.10|1.40|1.70 | 1.75
17:00| 1803 |[CLUB BRUGGE WESTERLO 1.40/6.25|9.55|1.14 1.22|3.75|3.10|1.45|2.00|1.15]|1.35|1.40|1.90]|1.75|2.25|2.00|2.60]|1.10|1.50]1.70 | 1.70
17:00| 2118 [COVENTRY PLYMOUTH 1.45]5.65|8.50|1.15|1.24|3.35|2.70|1.55|2.30|1.25]|1.35|1.50|2.20]1.80 | 2.20|2.10|3.00]|1.10|1.45]1.70 | 1.75
VOLEYBALL Match Winner Match Sets Handicap 1stSetWimner | 2nd Set Winner Match Points Handicap Total Sets Total Points 1st Set Total Points
Hour [O.No. | 1 2 | man | 12 2 1 2 1 2 | Han [ 1 2 3 4 5 |ToTAL| under | over |TOTAL[ under | over
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 | 593 | 594 466 | 468 | 391 | 392 | 393 460 | 462 463 | 465
19:00| 8870 [TRENTINO MILAN 1.304.05|-1.5|1.60|2.55|1.45|3.10|1.45|3.10]-10.5/ 1.95|2.002.65|2.70 | 3.75 |178.5/ 2.00 | 2.00 | 45.5 | 1.95 | 2.00
+1 - Minimum 4 matches + one match from the group

*SUPER 6+1 - Minimum 6 matches + one match from the group
*SUPER 8+1 - Minimum 8 matches + one match from the groupSUPER 8+1



Printing time:10:08

THURSDAY, 26.12.2024.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%::E&&?# eéﬁﬁ;&?ﬁl‘f AT E;?}:El I{%’;g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

13:30/ 1056 [ITA2 |PISA SASSUOLO 2.85|3.35/2.50(4.704.10/9.00 | 8.50[1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|4.80 | 3.80[2.056.50[2.05|6.25|1.70 | 2.20 [ 2.45 | 2.30
14:00111013|ISR 3 |MACCAB.S. HAP.B.L. 2.85/3.10|2.45|14.904.10]9.00|8.00|1.62|2.15]4.00|3.15]5.303.99|2.10|7.50]2.05|6.50]|1.88 | 2.55|2.70 | 2.55
14:00{ 2701 [SerSI |IMT BACKAT. 2.50/3.40|2.80|4.10/4.70]7.75|8.50|2.03|1.702.75|2.55]3.90 | 3.20 | 1.88 | 6.00]2.00 | 6.25]1.58 | 1.90|2.10 | 2.20
14:00| 3701 [IRN 1 |ESTEGH.K. FOOLAD 2.80]2.90|2.65|4.80|4.50/9.009.00f1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|5.70|4.30(2.15|8.00[2.15|8.00|2.20 | 3.003.30 | 3.25
14:30111004WELC |BANGOR COLWIN B. 3.25]4.001.8314.90|2.60|8.50|4.50]2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85[3.60|3.50|1.77 |6.00|1.55|3.99[1.35|1.47|1.73 | 1.47
14:30[11099/EGYP2 BALADEYA ALEXAN.SC 1.633.00|7.00)2.60|10.0)4.70|20.01.34 |3.00 | 5.40 3.50 2.75
14:301801 BEL 1 |ANTWERP GENK 2.90/3.45/2.4014.70/3.80/9.00|7.50)2.11]1.65|2.70|2.50|4.30|3.50(2.00 | 6.25[1.87 |5.50|1.55|1.85[2.15 | 2.00
14:30/2002 [ENG 1 [MAN.CITY EVERTON 1.3715.10|7.75]11.90 | 14.0| 2.65|38.02.41 1.50|2.25|2.15]1.75| 1.52|1.38 | 2.90 1.75|2.0511.40 | 3.05
14:30| 2402 |SCO1 |HEARTS HIBERNIAN 2.20/3.45|3.25|3.50|5.20]6.75|9.501.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.60]3.30 | 2.70|1.82|5.50]2.20 | 8.50| 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.05 | 2.40
14:30| 2504 \WAL 1 |CARDIF.M. BRITON F. 1.504.105.90]2.15|9.00]3.20 | 20.0)2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10]1.92 | 1.62|1.48 | 3.20 1.60)1.9511.48|2.70
14:30| 2505 WAL 1 [BARRY T. PENYBONT 5.80|3.90]1.5319.00|2.25|17.0/3.40)2.11]1.65|2.70|2.45|7.25|7.00 1.53|3.40]1.73]2.15(3.10 | 1.58
14:30| 8636 |WELC |BAGLAN D. TREFELIN 2.00/3.70|3.003.05/4.70]5.60 | 8.502.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.65|2.30|1.70 |4.90|1.90 | 6.75]1.50 | 1.77 | 1.75 | 2.05
15:00111001|ALG2E | KHROUB BATNA 1.95]3.25|3.80]3.206.25]6.00 | 11.0] 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.80 | 2.55]1.93 | 6.00]2.85|11.0]/2.15|2.85]2.30 | 3.70
15:00111002/ALG2 |MASCARA OUED SLY 1.723.35|5.00)2.75|8.50|5.10 | 17.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.50 | 2.35]1.83 | 5.50|3.10 | 13.0| 2.25|2.95]2.15 | 4.80
15:00{11003 WELC |DENBIGH RUTHIN 2.20/3.90|2.60(3.30/3.90]5.80|7.25|3.60|1.20|1.55|1.72]2.35|2.30 1.25/1.301.45|1.53
15:00{11005/ALG2 |EL KHEMIS AKNOUN 3.20|3.00|2.30|5.60|3.80|10.0|7.501.41/2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.25] 5.30 | 2.60 | 9.00 | 2.15 | 6.75] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 2.90
15:00111006/ALG2E |CHAOUIA ROUISSAT 2.45|3.05/2.90|4.10/5.00]8.00|9.001.55]|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.50|3.35[2.15/6.50]2.25|8.00]|1.97 | 2.80 | 2.65 | 2.90
15:00{11007|ALG2 |B.DJEDID KOUBA 3.30|3.20|2.15|5.60|3.50]9.50 | 6.75]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|6.00 | 4.80 | 2.60 | 8.50]2.00 | 6.25]1.97 | 2.65|3.05 | 2.35
15:00111008/ ALG2E |CHELGHOUM  |SOUF US 1.703.35|5.10]2.70 | 8.50 | 4.90 | 17.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.50 | 2.30 | 1.82 | 5.25 2.25|2.95(12.15]4.90
15:00111014/ALG2 |ARBA ASM ORAN 1.75]3.50 14.50)12.70 | 7.00 | 4.60 | 12.02.11 |1.65]|2.70 | 2.45|2.45|2.00)1.67 |4.20|2.60 | 11.0|1.68|2.05]|1.72 | 2.65
15:00111015/ALG2 |TEMOUCH. MOSTAG.WA 1.90]3.25/4.00)3.106.7515.90 [ 12.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.90 | 2.55]1.92 |5.75]2.90 | 11.0]2.20| 2.90 ] 2.35 | 4.20
15:00112074/ENG 3 |LEYTON CRAWLEY 1.503.90|6.25]12.25|10.013.4022.0)1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.15|1.72] 1.53 | 3.60 1.8812.30]1.62 | 3.50
15:00| 2223 |[ENG6J | TONBRIDGE MAIDSTONE 4.00/3.30|1.90|6.75/3.05]13.0|5.80|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|6.50 | 5.902.65|11.0]1.87 | 5.50] 2.00 | 2.65 | 3.60 | 2.20
15:00| 2236 [ENG6J |AVELEY HORNCHUR. 2.85|3.25|2.35|4.70/3.80)9.00|7.501.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]|4.80 | 3.80|2.10 |6.75]1.95|6.00 ] 1.77 | 2.25|2.50 | 2.30
15:00| 2239 [ENG6J|SLOUGH T. CHES.UTD. 1.7713.50 | 4.30]2.75|6.50 | 4.50 | 10.5]2.29 | 1.55|2.402.15]2.35|1.97 | 1.68 | 4.00|2.55 | 9.50 | 1.58 | 1.97 | 1.65 | 2.45
15:00| 2272 |[ENG7 |LEISTON LOWESTOFT 2.00/3.70|3.003.05/4.70]5.60 | 8.502.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.65|2.30|1.70 |4.90]1.90 | 6.75]1.50 | 1.77 | 1.75 | 2.05
15:00| 2296 [ENG6S/RUSHALL OXFORD C. 2.80/3.70|2.15]4.50/3.40]8.00|6.00|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|4.003.30)1.92/6.50|1.77 |5.70|1.57 | 1.87|2.10 | 1.93
15:00| 2300 |[UKPS |SHOLING WIMBORNE 2.25]3.702.65|3.50|4.20|6.50 | 8.00[1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.20|2.60(1.80|5.90(1.87|6.25|1.57|1.87[1.97 | 2.10
15:00] 2301 |[ENPN |STOC.TOWN HEBBUR.T. 1.833.80/3.45]12.80|5.30|4.80[9.00|2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|2.60|2.10)1.67 |4.50)2.00|7.75|1.65|1.95]|1.73|2.25
15:00| 2342 [ENG6SHEREFORD KIDDERM. 2.95|3.25|2.3014.90|3.70]9.00 | 7.25|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.10 | 3.99[2.30 | 8.00| 1.95 | 6.00] 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.55 | 2.30
15:00| 2344 UKPS |WINCHEST. AFC TOTT. 4.60/3.90/1.60|6.75]2.35/12.0|3.70[1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|6.00|6.00(2.3010.5[1.62|3.99/1.70|2.00(2.70 | 1.63
15:00| 2346 |[ENG7 |BEDFORD HITCHIN 1.75]3.80|3.70)2.65|5.30|4.309.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.30 | 1.97]1.60 |4.20|2.05|7.75|1.60 | 1.95] 1.65 | 2.30
15:00| 2347 |ENG7 |SUDBURY BISHOP.S. 1.80]3.70/3.60)2.70 | 5.30|4.80 | 10.01.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50| 2.65|2.10)1.724.702.20 |9.00| 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.78 | 2.50
15:00| 2348 |[ENG7 |STIVES ROYSTON 2.20]3.702.70|3.404.20|6.00 | 8.00)2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.90 | 2.55[1.72 | 5.20|1.82 | 6.25|1.50 | 1.72|1.85 | 1.98
15:00| 6371 |[SEASC|SINGAPORE VIETNAM 5.80|3.80]1.55]19.00|2.35|18.0/3.90|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80(8.00|7.75 1.67 4.0011.95]2.40(3.80 | 1.73
15:00/ 8520 ENNI |BILLERIC. CANVEY 1.45]4.20|5.90)2.00 | 8.50)3.00|18.0]2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|2.00|1.60)1.55|3.45]|2.55|11.0|1.70|2.00) 1.50 | 3.00
15:00| 8521 |[ENNI |WIN&FINC CHESHUNT 1.9213.70|3.20]2.95|5.00]5.10 | 8.50 | 2.15| 1.55|2.35[2.15]2.55|2.15]|1.67 |4.50]1.90 | 7.00| 1.55| 1.80]1.73 | 2.10
15:00| 8529 |[ENNI |BOV&PIT HASHTAG 3.50|3.80|1.805.30|2.70|9.00 | 4.50]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|4.40|3.99|2.00|7.25|1.62|4.20{1.50|1.80|2.15|1.63
15:00| 8530 |[ENNI |HENDON POTTER.B. 1.90]3.70/3.25]12.90 | 5.0014.908.502.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.55|2.15]1.67 |4.40)1.95|7.25|1.556|1.85]|1.72|2.10
15:00/ 8531 [ENNI |DARTFORD CRAY W. 1.75]3.80|3.70]2.70 | 5.60 | 4.70 | 10.0| 1.85| 1.75|2.85|2.55]2.60 | 2.05]| 1.72|4.70]2.30 |9.00 | 1.75| 2.10 | 1.78 | 2.65
15:00/ 8637 |[TUN 1 |CS SFAXIL. ST.TUNIS 2.95|2.20|3.45[14.80/4.50]9.00|9.001.34|3.00|5.80|3.80]|5.704.30|2.15/8.00]2.15|8.00| 2.80 | 3.30 | 3.30 | 3.25
15:00/ 8816 [TAN 1 |T.PRISONS PAMBA 2.45|2.95|3.00 1.4112.70
15:00/ 8997 ALG2 |HUSSEIN JSM TIAR. 1.75]3.35/4.70]2.80 | 8.00 | 5.40 | 16.0] 1.53 | 2.35| 4.60 | 3.40 | 3.45|2.30 | 1.83 | 5.50 2.20|2.85[2.15]4.20
15:00| 8998 |ALG2E |DJIDJEL B.MENAIEL 1.703.35|5.10)2.70 | 8.50 | 4.90 | 17.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.50 | 2.30 | 1.82 | 5.25 2.25]12.95]12.154.90
15:00/ 8999 ALG2 |KOLEA SAIDA 2.00/3.05|3.9013.35/6.50]6.5011.0|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.80|2.00 |6.25]2.85|11.0]2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.40
16:00/ 1057 |ITA2 |FROSINONE SALERNIT. 2.20]3.15]3.25|3.60|5.50|7.00 | 9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.10|3.05[2.05|6.25|2.55|8.50|1.97 | 2.65|2.40 | 3.00
16:00/ 1058 [ITA2 |REGGIANA JUVE ST. 2.55|3.00|3.05[4.30/5.30]9.50|10.0/1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.905.20 | 3.80|2.15/8.00]2.45 | 8.50] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.15 | 3.35
16:00/1059 ITA2 |BRESCIA MODENA 2.90|3.00|2.70|5.00 | 4.60)9.50|9.501.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.45]6.00 | 4.502.25/8.00]2.15|7.50]2.00 | 2.85|2.95 | 2.90
16:00/ 1060 [ITA2 |CESENA CREMONESE | 2.95/3.15|2.55|5.00 | 4.20/10.0|9.00[1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.25|5.90|4.40|2.30 | 8.00|2.10 | 6.75|1.92 | 2.65|2.80 | 2.65
16:00/ 1061 |ITA2 |COSENZA CATANZARO 2.30/3.20|3.00f3.70|5.10]7.25|9.50 | 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.05|2.05|6.25]2.35|8.00| 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 2.80
16:00/1064 ITA2 |SUDTIROL CITTADEL. 2.30/3.05|3.1513.80|5.50]7.50|10.0/1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]4.30|3.25|2.15/6.50]2.55|9.00]2.00 | 2.85|2.60 | 3.05
16:00| 1065 |ITA2 |SPEZIA MANTOVA 1.4714.20|7.50)2.20 | 14.0]3.30 | 33.0] 1.85|1.85|3.15(2.80]2.40 | 1.75]1.57 | 3.70 | 3.40 | 22.0 | 2.05 | 2.45 ] 1.65 | 4.30
16:00111009WELC |AIRBUS BUCKLEY 1.32]5.10|7.25]11.75]10.512.35|32.0|2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95]|1.52 | 1.37 1.55/1.801.28|2.45
16:00111010)\WELC |PENRHIWC. CAERAU E. 6.25/4.50|1.4019.00/1.90)22.0|2.65|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|7.25|7.00(2.40|12.0]1.42|3.05|1.55|1.85]2.50 | 1.35
16:00111124{INDS1 |PUNJAB ATK M.B. 3.80/3.45/1.905.60|2.95|10.5|5.30|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|5.40 | 4.70 | 2.45 |8.50 | 1.72 | 4.40]1.70 | 2.05|2.60 | 1.85
16:00/ 3702 |IRN 1 |CHADORM. ESTEGH.T. 3.60|3.05/2.1016.00|3.50f11.0/6.75]1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|7.00 | 5.80 | 2.85| 11.0|2.15|6.50| 2.20 | 3.00 | 4.00 | 2.70
16:00| 3861 |ALG 1 [MAGRA MC ALGER 3.40/3.00|2.20|5.70|3.60)10.0|7.25|1.41]2.705.40 | 3.80|6.75|5.50|2.75/9.50]2.15|6.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.70 | 2.80
16:00| 8524 INIRE2 |BALLINAM. NEVRI S. 1.7714.00 | 3.50 | 2.60 | 5.20 | 4.40 |9.00 | 2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 [ 2.00]2.15]1.92]|1.55|3.99]1.90 | 7.25[1.40 | 1.62]1.53 | 1.98
16:00| 8638 |WELC HOLYWELL LLAY WEL. 1.0819.5017.0)1.2223.011.62|65.0/3.20 |1.25|1.65]1.75|1.27 | 1.10 2.15]12.25]|1.10]2.95
16:00| 8639 |WELC |PRESTATY. LLANDUDNO 10.5]7.25 117 4.10/1.15|1.37
16:00| 8640 \WELC |LLANTWIT CAMBR.&C 2.45]3.60]2.45|13.80/3.80|7.50|7.50/1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60|3.80|3.20(1.92|6.25[1.92|6.25|1.62|1.97[2.20|2.20
16:30| 2506 WAL 1 |ABERYSTW. BALA TOWN 7.004.001.45112.0|2.15)27.0/3.15]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|10.5/9.50|3.40 | 17.0|1.57|3.50[2.00 | 2.35]3.90 | 1.60
16:30| 2507 |WAL 1 |CAERNARF. TNS 8.50|5.50|1.2813.0/1.67]40.0/2.25|3.20|1.30]1.73/1.80]10.0/9.50|3.15/15.011.33|2.15]1.65|1.82|2.45|1.23
16:30| 2509 WAL 1 [NEWTOWN HAVERFOR. 4.40/3.45/1.78|6.75|2.80|13.0 | 5.201.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|6.25|6.25[2.60 | 12.0|1.77 |4.75|1.93 | 2.45[3.30 | 1.93
16:30] 2513 WAL 1 |CONNAH.QN FLINT.UTD 1.7013.50 | 4.80)2.55|7.2514.20|13.02.19/1.60|2.55|2.40]|2.35|1.92|1.67 | 3.90 1.67|2.0011.65|2.65
16:30| 8641 |WELC /AMMANFORD |LLANELLI 3.80/4.10|1.70|5.40 | 2.50]9.50 | 4.00 | 2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|4.40 | 4.20|2.00 | 7.75] 1.55|3.80]1.40 | 1.62|2.05 | 1.50
16:30| 8642 \WELC |PONTYP.T. TAFF'S W. 1.35/4.70|7.00)1.80| 10.5]2.50 | 32.0]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97[2.00| 1.60 | 1.42]|1.40|2.85]2.55|13.0|1.57 | 1.85]1.33 | 2.60
17:00111011|GHA 1 HOL.STARS BECH.UTD. 2.25/3.00|3.30 1.47 1 2.50
17:00{11016/GHA 1 |LEGON C. ADUANA S. 1.95]3.20 | 3.90 1.47|2.50
17:0011112/AFCH |BURUNDI UGANDA 4.20/3.30/1.85|7.00|3.00[15.0|5.70|1.512.40 4.60|3.40|7.50|6.50(2.9011.0/1.87 |5.75|2.20 | 2.85[4.00 | 2.20
17:00112067|ENG 3 |BIRMINGH. BURTON 1.2016.25|11.0|1.55]19.0]2.05|65.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|1.60|1.27]1.37 | 2.55]3.70 | 19.0] 2.20| 2.40 | 1.30 | 3.50
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17:00112068/ENG 3 |BOLTON BARNSLEY 2.00|3.45/3.45|3.10|5.40]5.60|9.00|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.75|2.30|1.72|4.50|2.20 | 8.00]|1.55|1.85]1.80 | 2.25
17:00112069|ENG 3 |[EXETER BRIST.R. 1.80/3.4014.30]|2.80|6.75|5.40|13.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.00 | 2.25]1.78 | 5.00 1.90|2.50(1.98|3.35
17:00112070/[ENG 4 |WIMBLEDON SWINDON 1.63|3.60|5.30]2.50|8.00[4.10|16.0|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.30 | 1.87 | 1.58 | 4.00 1.78]2.20(1.70| 3.15
17:00112071/ENG 4 |BRADFORD PORT VALE 2.30|3.20|3.00|3.70|5.00|7.25]9.00|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.90|3.05|1.95|6.25|2.35|8.00]1.85|2.50]2.35 | 2.65
17:00112072/ENG 4 |WALSALL DONCASTER 2.15|3.30/3.20|3.50|5.20|6.25|9.001.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.30|2.60 | 1.82|5.502.20 | 7.50] 1.67 | 2.05] 2.05 | 2.40
17:00{12073|ENG 3 |CHARLTON CAMBRIDGE 1.62|3.60|5.40]2.50|8.50|4.20|17.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.60 | 1.97|1.72 | 4.40 1.972.50(1.82|3.70
17:00{12075/ENG 4 [TRANMERE ACCRINGT. 2.45|3.25/2.75|3.90|4.60|7.50|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.90|3.25|1.95|6.002.05|6.50]|1.68|2.10]2.25 | 2.35
17:00112076/ENG 3 |WREXHAM BLACKPOOL 2.15|3.35|3.15|3.45|5.20|6.00 | 9.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.60 | 1.82|5.25|2.15|7.50]1.63 | 2.00 ] 2.00 | 2.35
17:00112077|ENG 4 |SALFORD BARROW 2.10/3.20|3.4013.45/5.70]6.50 | 10.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.90 | 2.80 | 1.88 | 6.00]2.60 | 8.50 ] 2.00 | 2.65|2.35 | 3.15
17:00112079 ENG 4 |MK DONS NOTTS C. 2.25|3.40/2.90|3.60|4.70|6.50 | 8.502.19 | 1.60|2.55|2.40|3.10|2.60|1.77 | 5.25|2.00 | 6.25] 1.55| 1.80] 1.92 | 2.05
17:00112080/[ENG 3 |STEVENAGE WYCOMBE 3.00|3.10|2.35|5.10|3.90|9.50 | 7.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.90 | 4.40|2.35|8.502.10 | 6.50] 1.95| 2.65] 2.85 | 2.50
17:00112081/ENG 3 |HUDDERSF. STOCKPORT 2.10]3.30/3.30|3.35|5.40|6.009.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.30|2.65|1.87 | 5.502.25|8.00]1.73 | 2.20 ]| 2.05 | 2.55
17:00112082/ENG 3 |READING NORTHAMP. 1.80|3.504.20]2.75|6.50|4.70|10.5]2.19|1.60 | 2.55 | 2.40]|2.55 | 2.05]|1.68 | 4.20 1.65]1.97[1.70 | 2.50
17:00112083/ENG 3 |PETERBOR. MANSFIELD 2.25|3.50|2.85|3.50|4.60]|6.25|8.50|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.75|2.45|1.72|4.75|1.87 | 5.75]|1.45|/1.65]|1.75 | 1.88
17:00112084/[ENG 3 |ROTHERHAM |WIGAN 2.20/3.20|3.2013.60|5.30]7.00|9.501.69|2.05]3.80|3.00]|3.80|2.95[1.95|6.00]2.50|8.00]|1.87|2.50|2.30 | 2.75
17:00112085ENG 3 |SHREWSB. LINC.CITY 4.10|3.40/1.85|6.50|2.90|13.0|5.601.72]2.00|3.60 | 2.90|6.00|5.90|2.65|11.0|1.78 | 5.00] 1.90 | 2.50 | 3.30 | 2.00
17:00112086/ENG 4 |CARLISLE MORECAMBE | 1.85|3.45/4.00]2.90|6.005.40|11.01.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.85|2.25|1.77 | 4.75|2.60 | 11.0| 1.83 | 2.30 | 1.93 | 3.00
17:00112087|ENG 4 |CHELTENH. CREWE 2.85/3.10|2.45|14.904.10]9.00 | 8.00|1.62|2.15]4.00|3.15]5.303.99|2.10|7.50]2.05|6.50]|1.88 | 2.55|2.70 | 2.55
17:00112088 ENG 4 |BROMLEY NEWPORT 1.60|3.705.40]12.40|8.00|3.70|16.02.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.25|1.80|1.57 | 3.70 1.70]2.05[1.63|2.95
17:00/12089ENG 4 [FLEETWOOD |CHESTERF. 2.65|3.15/2.60|4.40|4.30]8.00|8.00|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|4.30|3.40|2.00|6.25|2.006.25]1.63|2.00]2.25|2.25
17:00112090/ENG 4 |COLCHEST. GILLINGH. 1.95/3.25/3.80]3.15|6.25|15.90|11.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.50 | 2.55]1.88 | 5.75|2.60 | 11.0|2.00 | 2.65 | 2.20 | 3.50
17:00{12091|ENG 4 |GRIMSBY HARROG.T. 1.75/3.5014.50]2.75|7.00|4.80|13.01.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.65|2.10]|1.68 | 4.40|2.60|12.0|1.82 | 2.25]1.83 | 3.00
17:00112092/ENG 5 |MAIDENHE. WEALDST. 2.55|3.25/2.60|4.10|4.20|7.75|8.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.10|3.30| 1.88 | 6.00| 1.88 | 6.00]1.60 | 1.95]2.15 | 2.20
17:00{12093/ENG 5 |GATESHEAD HARTLEP. 1.90|3.45|3.80]|2.95|5.60[4.90|10.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.55|2.15]|1.72 | 4.20 1.58|1.85[1.72|2.30
17:00112094/ENG 5 |DAG & RED BRAINTREE 1.92/3.703.25]3.00|5.30|5.60|10.01.71|1.90 | 3.25|2.80]3.20 | 2.35]1.85|5.70|2.25|9.00| 1.85 | 2.35]2.00 | 2.60
17:00112095/[ENG 5 [FYLDE ROCHDALE 3.60|3.45/1.95|5.40|3.05|9.50|5.30|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|14.70|4.10|2.15|7.50|1.724.40]|1.58 | 1.75]2.25 | 1.73
17:00{12097|ENG 5 |ALTRINCH. HALIFAX 1.88|3.35]4.00]3.00|6.25|5.60|12.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.20 | 2.40]1.82 |5.00|2.65|11.0|1.90 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.25
17:00{12098ENG 5 |[SOUTHEND EBBSFLEET 1.37 14.40/8.00]1.97 | 14.0|2.80|33.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]1.95|1.55]|1.48 | 3.15|3.35|19.0|1.95| 2.30 | 1.50 | 3.80
17:00112099 ENG 5 |TAMWORTH FOREST G. 4.10]3.80|1.70|5.90|2.60|11.04.40|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|5.70 | 5.40 1.7014.4011.75|2.15]|2.80 | 1.75
17:00{12100|ENG 5 |BOST.UTD. SOLIHULL 3.503.35|2.00|5.40|3.15]9.50|5.70]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 5.10 | 4.30 | 2.35 | 8.50 | 1.72 | 4.75| 1.63 | 1.95|2.45| 1.90
17:00/12101|ENG 5 |BARNET SUTTON U. 1.50 |4.00|6.00]2.15/9.50|3.25|19.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]|2.05|/1.65]|1.48 |3.30|2.95|13.0|1.70 | 2.05 | 1.53 | 3.05
17:00112102[ENG 5 |ALDERSHOT  |\WOKING 2.15|3.30/3.20|3.50|5.20|6.25|9.001.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.30|2.60|1.82|5.502.20 | 7.50] 1.67 | 2.05] 2.05 | 2.40
17:00112103/ENG 5 |YEOVIL EASTLEIGH 1.95/3.35/3.70]3.10 | 5.70|5.80|11.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]|3.35|2.45]|1.87 | 5.25|2.55|9.50 1.88 | 2.45]2.05 | 3.00
17:00/1802 BEL 1 |KORTRIJK CHARLEROI 3.303.40|2.20|5.40|3.50]|10.5|7.00]1.80|1.90 | 3.30|2.85|5.304.40|2.35|8.50|1.87 |5.75|1.73|2.25|2.60 | 2.15
17:00/ 1812 |BEL 1 |BRUGGE WESTERLO 1.30/5.909.00)1.73|15.02.35|45.02.90|1.35/1.90|1.92]1.53|1.37]|1.33|2.45|3.25|16.0|1.65|1.85]|1.28 | 2.70
17:00/2003 [ENG 1 |BOURNEM. CRYST.P. 2.00|3.50|3.70|3.15|5.50|5.80 | 10.5|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.50|2.95|2.40|1.72|4.75|2.25|8.50]|1.60 | 1.90]| 1.85 | 2.45
17:00/ 2004 [ENG 1 |CHELSEA FULHAM 1.48 |14.40/6.75]|2.10|11.0|3.15|28.02.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.15]|1.93|1.63|1.48 | 3.15|3.00|14.0|1.60 | 1.95|1.47 | 2.85
17:00/2005 [ENG 1 [NEWCASTLE |ASTONV. 2.05|3.60|3.80|3.25|5.60|5.80|10.5|2.34 | 1.60|2.55|2.45|12.90|2.45|1.77 |4.75|2.45|8.50]|1.55| 1.82]1.83 | 2.40
17:00/2006 [ENG 1 |NOTT.FOR. TOTTENHAM 2.35|3.60|2.85|3.60|4.60]|7.00|9.00|2.55|1.45|2.15/2.10|3.00|2.60|1.77 | 5.00|1.87 | 5.75]|1.43|1.65|1.78 | 1.88
17:00/ 2007 |[ENG 1 [SOUTHAMP. WEST HAM 3.00 1 3.50|2.30|4.90|3.60]9.006.75]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45|4.50 | 3.60|2.10 |6.50|1.77 | 5.25|1.53|1.80|2.10 | 1.93
17:00/2101 |[ENG 2 |BLACKBURN  |SUNDERL. 2.90|3.15|2.55|14.90|4.20]9.50|9.001.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20| 5.60 | 4.20|2.20 | 8.00|2.10 | 6.75]1.88 | 2.50]2.75 | 2.60
17:00/ 2102 |ENG 2 [BRIS.CITY LUTON 2.15|3.40/3.40|3.50|5.50|6.75|10.5|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|3.50|2.85|1.87 | 5.75|2.40 | 8.50]|1.80 | 2.35]|2.15 | 2.75
17:00/ 2103 |[ENG 2 |COVENTRY PLYMOUTH 1.35/5.30|8.00]|1.85|14.0|2.60|40.0|2.55|1.45/2.15/2.10]|1.67 | 1.47]|1.33|2.75|3.20|17.0|1.70 | 1.98 | 1.35 | 2.90
17:00/2114 |[ENG 2 |MIDDLESB. SHEFF.W. 1.75/3.6014.90]2.70 | 7.25|4.70 | 14.0 | 2.11 | 1.65 | 2.70 | 2.50 ]| 2.50 | 2.05 | 1.67 | 4.20 1.68|2.05(1.72|2.75
17:00/ 2115 [ENG 2 |NORWICH MILLWALL 2.20|3.30|3.40|3.60|5.70|7.25|10.5|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.20|3.10|2.05|6.25|2.60 | 8.50]1.97 | 2.65]2.40 | 3.15
17:00/ 2116 [ENG 2 |OXFORD CARDIFF 2.60|3.20|2.85|4.30|4.80|9.009.501.69 |2.05|3.80|3.05[4.70|3.60|2.10|6.50|2.10 | 7.50 ] 1.83 | 2.45] 2.50 | 2.60
17:00/2117 |[ENG 2 |PRESTON HULL 2.30|3.30/3.20|3.70|5.30|7.50 | 10.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|4.00|3.10|1.95|6.25|2.50 | 8.00]1.85|2.50]2.35 | 2.75
17:00/2123 |[ENG 2 |SHEF.UTD. BURNLEY 2.40|3.10|3.20|4.00|5.60]8.50 | 10.5|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.80|3.50|2.15|6.75]|2.60 |9.00]2.10 | 2.90]|2.85 | 3.25
17:00) 2124 |[ENG 2 |SWANSEA QPR 2.00|3.40/3.90|3.20|5.90|6.25|12.0|1.69 |2.05|3.80|3.05|3.50|2.65|1.87|5.75|2.65|11.011.92|2.55]|2.15|3.35
17:00/2125 [ENG 2 |WATFORD PORTSMOU. 1.80|3.604.60]|2.75|7.25|14.90|14.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]|2.70 | 2.15]|1.68 | 4.40|2.60 | 11.0|1.72 | 2.05|1.78 | 2.80
17:00| 2234 [ENG6J|WEYMOUTH TORQUAY 4.00|3.35/1.88|6.25|3.00|12.05.60|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|6.00 | 5.70 1.82]5.0011.90|2.45]3.15|2.00
17:00| 2237 ENG6J|TRURO C. WESTON 2.10]3.25/3.35|3.40|5.50|6.50 | 10.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.50 | 2.75|1.87 | 6.00|2.50 | 8.50]1.87 | 2.50]2.20 | 2.90
17:00| 2238 |[ENG6J |WELLING CHELMS.C. 3.40|3.35|2.05|5.40|3.25|9.50|5.802.031.70|2.75|2.50|4.90 | 4.20|2.30 | 8.50 | 1.77 | 5.00] 1.63 | 1.92]2.40 | 1.92
17:00| 2240 |[ENG6J [EASTBOUR. SALISBURY 1.75/3.5014.50]2.75|7.00|4.70|12.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.60 | 2.05]|1.67 | 4.40|2.60|12.0|1.75|2.15]1.78 | 2.90
17:00| 2247 ENG6J|DORKING WORTHING 1.90|3.70 1 3.25]2.90 | 5.00|4.90 | 8.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.50 | 2.10]|1.65 | 4.30| 1.90 | 7.00| 1.50 | 1.80 | 1.68 | 2.00
17:00| 2259 [ENG6J|FARNBOR. HAMPT.&R. 2.25|3.30/3.00|3.60|4.90|6.75]9.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.70|1.82|5.502.10 | 7.50] 1.63 | 1.95]2.05 | 2.30
17:00| 2260 [ENG6J |ENFIELD BOR.WOOD 8.50|4.50|1.35[16.0|1.92]|35.0|2.65|2.11]1.65|2.70|2.45|12.0| 11.0 1.43|3.05|2.00|2.25|3.70 | 1.47
17:00) 2261 [ENG7 |ALVECHUR. STRATF.T. 2.60|3.60|2.30|4.20|3.608.00|7.00|1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75|4.30|3.45|2.00|6.75|1.90 | 6.50]1.67 | 2.10]2.30 | 2.15
17:00|2262 [ENG7 |KETTERING BIGGLESW. 1.374.50]7.00]11.92/10.5)2.70|28.01.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|1.90 | 1.55]|1.50 |3.30|2.75|15.0|1.90 | 2.20 | 1.48 | 3.40
17:00) 2263 ENG7 |BARWELL HARB.TOWN 2.40|3.60|2.50|3.70|4.00|7.25|7.501.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.50|2.80|1.82|5.90|1.87 |6.00]1.55| 1.85]2.00 | 2.05
17:00/2266 ENG7 |FC BRO.S. STOURBR. 3.003.70|2.00|4.90 | 3.15]9.00 | 6.00 | 1.64 | 2.00 | 3.50 | 2.90|5.30 | 4.10]2.15]9.00]|1.87 | 6.00| 1.85|2.45|2.60 | 2.10
17:00|2270 [ENG7 |TELFORD HALESOWEN 2.15|3.70/2.80|3.40|4.60]6.00 | 8.00|1.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.20 | 2.60 | 1.80 | 5.70|1.92 | 6.50] 1.60 | 1.90 ] 1.97 | 2.20
17:00| 2271 |ENG6J|HEMEL H. ST.ALBANS 2.30|3.35/2.90|3.60|4.70|6.75|8.50|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.30|2.70 | 1.87 | 5.25|2.00 | 6.25]| 1.55| 1.85]1.98 | 2.15
17:00) 2278 [ENGGS|KINGS L. NEEDHAM 1.60|3.45/6.00]2.55|10.5|4.50|20.0|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]3.35/2.15]|1.82|4.75|3.30| 16.0| 2.35 | 3.00 | 2.05 | 5.80
17:00| 2279 [ENG6S|SOUTHPORT  |WARRINGT. 1.85/3.4014.10]2.90|6.50|5.50|13.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]3.002.30|1.77 | 4.75|2.60 | 11.0|1.88 | 2.40|1.95 | 3.10
17:00| 2280 [ENG6S|MARINE CHESTER 3.00 |3.60|2.05]5.00|3.30]9.50|6.00]1.55|2.15|3.90|3.15|5.70 | 4.30|2.20 |9.00|1.92 | 6.25| 1.92 | 2.55|2.80 | 2.25
17:00| 2283 |ENG6J |CHIPPENH. BATH CITY 2.10]3.30/3.30|3.35|5.40|6.50 | 10.0|1.80 | 1.90|3.30 | 2.80|3.45|2.65|1.87 | 5.502.35|8.50]1.75|2.30]2.10 | 2.60
17:00| 2297 [ENG6S|PETERB.S. SCUNTHOR. 3.90|3.35/1.90|5.90|3.05|11.0]5.701.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|6.00|5.702.65|11.0|1.82 | 5.25]|1.95|2.55]3.35 | 2.10
17:00| 2298 |ENG6S|RADCLIFFE CHORLEY 3.05]3.35|2.205.00 | 3.50]9.00 | 6.25]2.11 |1.65|2.70|2.45|4.50 | 3.70|2.10 |6.75]|1.78 | 5.25| 1.58 | 1.87 | 2.15| 1.95
17:00| 2299 |[ENG6S|SPENNYMO. SOUTH SH. 1.90|3.45|3.80]2.95|5.60|5.20|10.02.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]|2.70 | 2.15]|1.72 | 4.30|2.45|8.50|1.60 | 1.90 | 1.77 | 2.40
17:00| 2302 |[ENPN |MICKLEOV. ASHTON 2.95|3.70|2.05|4.70|3.20|9.00 | 5.70 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.20 | 3.45|1.87 |6.75|1.70 | 5.10]1.52 | 1.85]2.10 | 1.83
17:00| 2314 |[ENPN |UTD OF M. PRESCOT 2.05|3.70/2.95|3.20|4.80|5.80|9.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.15|2.50|1.80 | 5.502.00 | 7.25]1.62 | 2.00 ] 1.97 | 2.25
17:00| 2324 |[ENPN |WARRIN.R. HYDE 2.10]3.70/2.90|3.30|4.60|6.00 | 9.001.75|1.85|3.10|2.75|3.30|2.65|1.87 | 5.90|2.05|7.50]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.05 | 2.35
17:00| 2325 |[ENPN |WORKINGT. MORPETH 2.10]3.70/2.90|3.20|4.60|5.80 | 8.502.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.70 | 5.00|1.82 | 6.50]1.50 | 1.77 ] 1.80 | 2.00
17:00| 2326 [ENPN |BAMBER B. LANCASTER 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.45|4.10|6.25|7.75|2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|2.90 | 2.55|1.70 | 5.30| 1.82 | 5.90| 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.80 | 1.92
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17:00)2327 ENPN |MATLOCK ILKESTON 3.103.70|1.97|4.80 | 3.00]8.50 | 5.40]2.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.10|3.90 | 3.50|1.85 | 6.75]|1.65|4.70| 1.50 | 1.72|2.00 | 1.70
17:00| 2328 |[ENPN |[MACCLESF. LEEK TOWN 1.27 |15.608.00]1.65|13.02.25|38.0|2.37|1.45/2.05|2.00]|1.55|1.35]|1.32|2.80|2.95|16.0|1.82|2.05]|1.32 | 2.90
17:00/ 2329 [ENPN |B.SPART. WHITBY T. 2.80|3.70|2.15|4.50|3.40]8.00 | 6.001.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|4.00|3.30|1.92|6.501.77 | 5.70]|1.57 | 1.87]2.10 | 1.93
17:00/ 2330 ENPN |GAINSBOR. GUISELEY 2.50|3.60|2.40|4.00|3.70|7.50|7.25|1.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.80 | 3.15|1.87 |6.25|1.85|6.00| 1.57 | 1.87]2.10 | 2.05
17:00| 2331 |UKPS |POOLE DORCHEST. 2.95|3.70|2.05|4.70|3.20|9.00 | 5.801.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|4.40 | 3.60 | 1.92 | 6.75|1.77 | 5.50]1.62 | 1.95]2.20 | 1.92
17:00| 2332 |UKPS |FROME TO. PLYMO.P. 2.35|3.70/2.50|3.60|3.90|6.75|7.25|2.15|1.65|2.35|2.15|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.80 | 5.80]1.50 | 1.72]1.90 | 1.93
17:00| 2333 UKPS |GLOU.CITY SUPERMAR. 1.55/4.4014.50]2.15/6.00|3.35/13.02.70|1.35/1.92|1.95]|1.82|1.65]|1.45|3.20|2.05|9.50|1.37 | 1.57 | 1.40 | 2.05
17:00|2334 |UKPS |HAV.&WAT. GOSPORT 1.77 13.803.70]2.70 | 5.30 | 4.50 | 9.50 | 2.15|1.55 | 2.35|2.15]2.35|1.97 | 1.60 | 4.20|2.05| 7.75]|1.60 | 1.95]1.65 | 2.30
17:00| 2335 UKPS |HANWEL.T. CHERTS.T. 2.25|3.70/2.65|3.45|4.10|6.25|7.75|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.75|2.45|1.70 | 5.20 | 1.77 | 5.80| 1.42 | 1.65]|1.75 | 1.85
17:00/ 2336 UKPS |TIVERTON TAUNTON 2.50|3.60|2.40|4.00|3.70|7.50|7.25]|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|3.45|2.95[1.82|5.90|1.80|5.70]|1.52 | 1.80]2.00 | 1.97
17:00|2337 |UKPS |BASINGST. MARLOW 1.4214.5015.90]1.90/8.00)2.75|18.02.70|1.35|/1.92|1.95]|1.62|1.50]|1.42|2.85|2.25|10.5|1.45|1.701.33 | 2.30
17:00| 2338 |UKPS |HUNGERF. MERTHYR 2.80|3.70|2.15|4.40|3.25|8.00|5.802.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95|3.30|3.05[1.70 | 5.90 | 1.62 | 4.70]|1.35| 1.50]1.75 | 1.62
17:00| 2339 [ENG6S|BRACKLEY LEAMINGT. 1.77 13.7013.80]2.75|6.00|5.20 | 11.0|1.55|2.15|3.90 | 3.15]3.05|2.25]1.82 | 5.70| 2.55|10.5| 1.97 | 2.55|2.05 | 3.45
17:00| 2340 |[ENG6S|BUXTON ALFRETON 2.45|3.10/2.85|4.10|4.90]8.00 | 9.001.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.20|3.30|2.05|6.50|2.10 | 7.50] 1.88 | 2.55]2.55 | 2.70
17:00| 2341 [ENG6S|DARLINGT. SCARBORO. 2.20|3.60|2.80|3.50|4.70]|7.00|9.001.48 2.30|4.30|3.35|4.10| 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.35| 8.00]2.00 | 2.75]2.50 | 2.85
17:00| 2343 [ENG6S|CURZON F.CELTIC 1.33/4.7018.50]1.90|16.02.70|35.01.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|1.95|1.55]|1.48 | 3.20| 3.40|19.0|2.10 | 2.40 | 1.50 | 4.10
17:00|2345 UKPS |WAL&HER BRACKN.T. 2.15|3.70/2.80|3.35|4.50|5.90 | 8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.70 | 5.101.82 | 6.50 ] 1.50 | 1.77 ] 1.83 | 2.00
17:00|2349 [ENG7 |REDDITCH BANB.UTD 1.88|3.703.35]|2.95|5.40|5.60|10.0|1.71|1.90 | 3.25|2.80]3.10 | 2.35]|1.82 | 5.50|2.30 | 9.00| 1.85 | 2.35|1.98 | 2.65
17:00| 2350 ENG7 |STAMFORD SPALDING 1.95/3.703.15]3.00 | 5.00 | 5.60|9.00 | 1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.80|2.30]|1.72|4.90|1.95|7.00|1.62 | 1.95]1.83 | 2.20
17:00| 2403 |SCO1 |KILMARN. ABERDEEN 2.45|3.30/2.90|4.00|4.90|8.009.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|4.10|3.35|2.00 | 6.25|2.20 | 8.00]1.77 | 2.25]2.35 | 2.50
17:00| 2404 |[SCO1 |DUNDEE ROSS C. 1.85|3.5014.40]2.90|6.75|5.50|13.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80]2.90|2.30|1.77 | 4.75|2.60 | 12.0| 1.83 | 2.30 | 1.93 | 3.05
17:00| 2405 |SCO1 |CELTIC MOTHERW. 1.10/11.0]18.011.28|28.0|1.72|70.0|3.55|1.25/1.68 | 1.77]1.33|1.15]|1.18 | 1.95|4.10|22.0|2.10 | 2.20 | 1.12 | 3.05
17:00/ 2409 |SCO1 |ST.JOHNS. DUND.UTD. 3.00|3.15/2.50|5.10|4.20|10.0 | 8.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|6.00 | 4.50 | 2.35|8.502.10 | 6.75]1.92 | 2.65] 2.85 | 2.60
17:00/2651 INIR 1 |LARNE CARRICK 1.50|3.80|6.50]2.30|11.0|3.50|23.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|2.45|1.80]|1.58 | 3.90 2.00]2.50(1.70 | 4.10
17:00/2652 [NIR 1 |CRUSADERS  |CLIFTONV. 2.90|3.30/2.30|4.70|3.70|9.00 | 7.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.70|3.70|2.05|7.50 | 1.87 | 5.75]| 1.68 | 2.10]2.35 | 2.15
17:00/2653 INIR 1 |GLENTORAN  |LINFIELD 3.00|3.10/2.35|5.10|3.90|9.50 | 7.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.90 | 4.40|2.35|8.50|2.10 | 6.50] 1.95| 2.65] 2.85 | 2.50

17:00] 2655 [NIR 1 |GLENAVON PORTADOWN |2.40|3.20|2.85]3.904.80|7.75|9.00]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|3.90|3.25]2.00 |6.25|2.10 | 6.75|1.78|2.35]|2.35 | 2.55

17:00/2656 INIR 1 |COLERAINE BALLY.UTD 1.80]3.45/4.20)12.80|6.50|5.00|{11.01.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.75|2.15]1.72 | 4.50|2.60 | 11.0|1.83|2.30| 1.88 | 3.00

17:00/2658 INIR 1 |DUNGANNON |LOUGHGALL 1.4514.20/6.50)2.05|11.013.00|22.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.00|1.60)1.48|3.20)3.05|14.0|1.72|2.05]1.50 | 3.10

17:00| 3741 |NIGPL |PLAT.UNL ENYIMBA 1.75]3.30 | 4.80 1.47 12.50 | 5.00

17:00] 3921 |[EGY 1 |SMOUHA G.AL MEH. 1.65]3.45|5.40)2.60|9.50)4.70 | 17.0[1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]|3.25|2.15(1.82 | 4.75 2.20|2.85]2.00 | 4.60
17:00| 3928 |[EGY 1 |[NB EGYPT C.CLEOP. 2.75|3.05|2.55|4.60/4.20]8.50 | 8.501.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]14.90 | 3.70|2.10|7.50]2.10 | 6.75]1.88 | 2.50 | 2.70 | 2.60
17:00| 8513 |NIRE2 |INSTITUTE LIMAVADY 2.65|3.70|2.25|14.10/3.45]7.75|6.25|2.37|1.45/2.10 | 2.05]3.35|2.95|1.77 |5.80|1.70 | 5.20| 1.42 | 1.65|1.85 | 1.75
17:00) 8522 ENNI |LEWES FOLKEST. 2.20/3.70|2.70|3.45/4.20]6.25|8.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]3.00 | 2.60 |1.77 | 5.30| 1.87 | 6.25]|1.52 | 1.80 [ 1.90 | 2.05
17:00| 8525 INIRE2 |BANGOR ARDS 1.4314.50|5.80)1.95/8.0012.80|{18.0/2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|1.65|1.50)1.45|2.95|2.25|10.5|1.42|1.65]|1.33|2.25
17:00| 8526 |[NIRE2 |ARMAGH ANNA.UTD. 2.55|3.60|2.35|4.00/3.60)7.75|7.00|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]3.50|3.10)1.82|5.90|1.80|5.60]1.52 | 1.80|2.00 | 1.95
17:00| 8527 INIRE2 |BALLYCL. NEWINGTON 1.47 14.30|5.40)2.00|7.7513.00{17.0]2.37 |1.45]|2.10|2.05|1.82|1.57]1.47 |3.35|2.30 | 10.5|1.50 | 1.82]|1.43 | 2.45
17:00| 8532 |ENNI |HASTIN.U. DOVER AT. 4.50/4.00|1.6016.25/2.30)11.0/3.60|2.15]|1.55]2.35|2.15]|5.90 | 5.50(2.20 | 10.5]1.57 | 3.70|1.60 | 1.95|2.45 | 1.55
17:00| 8533 |[ENNI |HORSHA.FC BOGNORR. 1.55]4.20/4.70)2.20 | 6.503.45[13.0/2.25|1.50|2.202.10|1.97|1.70]1.55|3.502.25| 10.5|1.55|1.90 | 1.50 | 2.40
17:00/ 8534 [ENNI |DULWICH CARSHALT. 2.70/3.70|2.20|4.20|3.45]8.00 | 6.25|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]3.90 | 3.20|1.87 |6.25|1.77 | 5.30 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 2.05 | 1.90
17:00| 8535 |ENNI |CRAY VAL. CHATHAM 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.45/4.20]6.25|8.00|2.15]|1.55]2.35|2.15]3.00 | 2.55|1.72|5.30|1.82|6.00|1.50 | 1.72|1.85 | 1.98
17:00| 8993 |GHA 1 |H.LIONS Y.APOSTL. 1.20]5.30 | 17.0 1.47 | 2.50

18:00| 3862 |ALG 1 |MOSTAGAN. PARADOU 2.15/3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80]6.75|10.0|1.47|2.50|5.003.50]4.102.95|2.15|6.50]2.80 | 9.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.50
18:30| 8643 |WELC |GOYTRE U. AFAN LIDO 2.00/3.80|2.95[2.95/4.50]5.60|8.00)2.70|1.35]1.92/1.95]|2.402.15[1.60|4.50|1.72|6.00|1.35| 1.50|1.58 | 1.75
19:00/1062 |ITA2 |PALERMO BARI 1.90]3.50|4.20)3.05|6.50|5.70 | 14.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.90|3.30|2.45]1.82|5.00)2.60 | 11.0]1.90|2.45]2.00 | 3.25
19:30112096/ENG 5 |OLDHAM YORK 2.25|3.25|3.0513.60/5.10]7.00|9.001.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.60|2.95[1.88 |6.00]2.35|8.00|1.80 | 2.30 |2.25 | 2.55
19:30| 1811 |BEL 1 |MECHELEN STANDARD 1.80|3.604.60]|2.80|7.25|5.10|14.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]|2.75|2.20 | 1.68 | 4.50 1.80/2.201.85|3.05
19:30| 2008 |[ENG 1 |WOLVERH. MAN.UTD. 3.90|3.50]1.95|5.80|3.05[11.0|5.70]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50| 5.60 | 4.80 | 2.45|8.50|1.72|4.50|1.65|1.90 | 2.55 | 1.83
19:30|2126 |ENG 2 |DERBY WBA 2.75|2.95|2.85[4.70 | 4.90]9.50 | 9.50 | 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.45]5.30 | 4.00|2.15/8.00]2.15|8.00| 2.00 | 2.85|2.90 | 2.95
19:30/2901 |ISR C |DIMONA HAP.B.S. 13.0]7.501.15)23.01.42165.0{1.90]2.90|1.35/1.90|1.90|16.0| 15.0)4.10 | 19.0)1.27 | 2.15]2.00| 2.05]3.05 | 1.20
19:30/2902 |ISR C |BNEI SAK. IRONI M. 1.30]5.30/8.00)1.75]14.012.35[38.0|2.55|1.45]|2.10]2.00|1.57|1.37]1.33|2.65]3.20 | 17.0| 1.80| 2.00] 1.33 | 2.90
19:45/2413 |SCO1 |ST.MIRR. RANGERS 9.00/4.80|1.37]16.0/1.95]140.02.75|2.11|1.65]2.70 | 2.50|14.0 | 13.03.50 | 19.0| 1.43 | 3.10|1.93 | 2.25|3.80 | 1.48
19:45/ 2903 |ISR C |HAP.RAAN. NORDIA J. 1.67|3.50|5.10]2.60 | 8.00|4.60|16.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.70 | 2.00 | 1.72 | 4.50 1.95|2.501.85|3.50
20:0011012ALBSC|EGNATIA KUKESI 1.5213.80|6.25]12.30|10.513.60|20.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60 | 1.87]1.63 |4.10]3.35|16.0|2.05|2.50|1.73 | 4.20
20:00/2904 |ISR C |MAC.B.R. HAP.K.S. 1.703.50 |1 4.80)2.65|7.25|14.70|15.01.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.70 | 2.00 {1.72 | 4.40 1.92|2.401.85|3.30
20:00/ 3863 ALG 1 |USM ALGER ORAN 1.45]3.70 8.50)2.25|17.013.50 | 33.01.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|3.20|1.95]1.73 |4.50)3.70 | 17.0| 2.75| 3.15] 1.98 | 8.50
20:00/3922 [EGY 1 |PETROJET GOUNAH 2.30/2.65|3.80|3.80|5.60]7.50|10.0/1.34|3.00|5.80|3.80]|4.50|3.40)2.15|6.75]2.60 | 9.00]2.35 | 3.40|2.90 | 3.50
20:00/ 3929 EGY 1 |MASRY AHLY C. 3.80|3.25]1.95]6.25|3.20|11.0/6.00]1.53 | 2.35|4.60|3.40|6.75|5.90|2.85|11.0|1.93|6.00)2.15|2.85]3.70 | 2.30
21:30/1063 |ITA2 |SAMPDORIA  |CARRARESE 2.35/3.25|3.1513.90|5.40]7.75|10.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]4.50 | 3.25|2.10 |6.50 ] 2.50 | 8.50 | 1.95 | 2.65 | 2.50 | 2.90
21:45/1813 BEL 1 |GENT ST.GILLO. 3.25|3.45]2.2015.20|3.50|9.50 | 6.502.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.55|5.00 | 4.20 | 2.20 | 8.50|1.82 | 5.25[1.60 | 1.92|2.30 | 2.00
22:00/ 2009 |ENG 1 |LIVERPOOL LEICESTER 1.0713.0/25.011.2240.011.65[70.0/4.00 | 1.20|1.53|1.70|1.25|1.10]1.13|1.73|4.40|22.0|2.15|2.25]|1.08 | 3.45
22:00/2130 |ENG 2 |STOKE LEEDS 7.50]4.201.47114.0|2.15|33.0/3.30|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65[12.0/11.0|3.40|18.0|1.57|3.60[1.98|2.35|4.10 | 1.63
07:50| 8514 |AUS1 |ADELAID.W SYDN.W. W 1.80]3.80 | 3.50

10:30| 3684 BANPL|DHAKA W. ABAHA.CH. 2.40/3.30|2.75|3.80/4.60]7.25|8.00|2.03|1.70]2.75|2.50|3.50 | 2.95|1.87 | 5.75]1.95|6.25| 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.05 | 2.15
10:30| 3685 |BANPL |MOHAMM.D. FORTIS 1.2316.00/10.0)1.5817.012.10|60.0/2.90 |1.35|1.90|1.90|1.45|1.27]1.32|2.30|3.40|16.0|1.75/1.85]|1.23 | 2.756
10:30/4797 |IDN 1 |SEMEN P. AREMA 4.20/3.40|1.82|6.50|2.85]13.0|5.30/1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|6.005.90|2.60 | 11.0]1.78 |4.75]1.90 | 2.45|3.25 | 1.97
10:35/4671 |AUS 1 |ADELAIDE SYDNEY W. 1.68 3.80|4.50)2.45|6.503.90|13.0/2.90 |1.35|1.95]1.95|2.00|1.82]1.48|3.35|/2.45|/9.00|1.38|1.60]1.45|2.05
11:00111556/AUS1 |P.GLORY W CC MAR.W 2.90|3.70 | 2.10

11:15/ 8994 |ISR 3 |HAP.B.Z. HAPO.MIG. 6.25|3.90|1.50|10.0|2.20]22.0|3.40|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|8.50 | 7.75 1.563|3.40|1.85|2.25|3.40 | 1.58




